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12th World Cup Stage
Lake Placid (USA)
Women 10.0 km Interval Start Classic

FRI 20 MAR 2026

Start Time 13:00

Results

COOP FIS CROSS-COUNTRY WORLD CUP

End Time 14:04

20 MAR 2026 / Lake Placid (USA) / 2263

 RANK BIB FIS CODE NAME NSA 1.7 km 3.8 km 5.0 km 6.7 km 8.8 km FINISH
TIME

BEHIND
FIS

POINTSTIME RANK TIME RANK TIME RANK TIME RANK TIME RANK  
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH

SVAHN Linn SWE
Oestersunds SK 9 DEC 1999

1 10 3506166 5:42.6 1 11:39.6 1 14:27.7 1 20:36.5 1 26:33.0 2 29:04.4 0.0 0.00 

KARLSSON Frida SWE
Sollefteaa Skidor IF 10 AUG 1999

2 32 3506154 5:53.5 2 11:52.8 4 14:39.6 4 20:36.6 2 26:29.9 1 29:05.8 +1.4 0.64 

WENG Heidi NOR
IL i BUL 20 JUL 1991

3 54 3425499 6:00.4 5 11:52.0 3 14:38.1 3 20:46.9 3 26:46.5 3 29:26.5 +22.1 10.14 

SLIND Astrid Oeyre NOR
Oppdal IL 9 FEB 1988

4 50 3425350 5:56.3 3 11:48.7 2 14:35.5 2 20:47.4 4 26:55.4 4 29:33.4 +29.0 13.30 

DIGGINS Jessie USA
Stratton Mountain School 26 AUG 1991

5 58 3535410 6:05.9 9 11:56.8 5 14:46.1 5 20:58.7 5 27:01.3 5 29:36.9 +32.5 14.90 

FOSNAES Kristin Austgulen NOR
Fossum If 30 MAY 2000

6 42 3426849 6:00.7 6 11:57.2 6 14:47.9 6 21:08.1 6 27:15.2 6 29:57.5 +53.1 24.35 

DRIVENES Julie Bjervig NOR
Konnerud IL 23 SEP 1999

7 48 3426712 6:03.8 7 12:04.1 7 14:56.3 7 21:12.7 7 27:17.7 7 29:57.7 +53.3 24.44 

ILAR Moa SWE
Falun-Borlaenge SK 6 JUL 1997

8 40 3505998 6:05.6 8 12:10.9 9 14:59.8 9 21:13.7 8 27:24.0 8 30:02.7 +58.3 26.74 

MATINTALO Johanna FIN
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura 11 DEC 1996

9 30 3185579 6:12.4 12 12:19.9 12 15:08.0 12 21:23.3 12 27:35.2 9 30:11.0 +1:06.6 30.54 

SIMPSON-LARSEN Karoline NOR
Il Vargar 4 AUG 1997

10 46 3426431 6:12.1 11 12:12.6 11 15:02.9 11 21:21.1 10 27:35.7 11 30:16.5 +1:12.1 33.07 

SANNESS Nora NOR
Kjelsaas Il 27 MAR 2000

11 44 3426902 6:13.4 15 12:11.0 10 15:02.7 10 21:21.7 11 27:35.3 10 30:20.0 +1:15.6 34.67 

SUNDLING Jonna SWE
Piteaa Elit SK 28 DEC 1994

12 36 3505809 5:59.2 4 12:06.2 8 14:58.5 8 21:19.8 9 27:44.2 12 30:26.8 +1:22.4 37.79 

WENG Tiril Udnes NOR
Nes Ski 29 SEP 1996

13 20 3426201 6:22.7 29 12:33.2 20 15:19.5 15 21:49.1 15 28:07.5 15 30:44.2 +1:39.8 45.77 

STADLOBER Teresa AUT
SC Sparkasse Radstadt-Salzburg 1 FEB 1993

14 38 3055067 6:16.0 18 12:30.5 18 15:24.2 16 21:42.5 13 28:01.0 13 30:49.5 +1:45.1 48.20 

RIBOM Emma SWE
Piteaa Elit 29 NOV 1997

15 28 3506008 6:12.7 13 12:24.5 13 15:18.6 13 21:45.5 14 28:05.6 14 30:51.2 +1:46.8 48.98 

JOENSUU Jasmi FIN
Vantaan Hiihtoseura 7 MAY 1996

16 26 3185551 6:16.1 =19 12:33.3 21 15:25.7 19 21:51.3 16 28:08.6 16 30:54.9 +1:50.5 50.68 

DAHLQVIST Maja SWE
Falun-Borlaenge SK 15 APR 1994

17 60 3505800 6:19.7 25 12:29.5 16 15:19.1 14 21:56.4 17 28:23.7 18 31:02.7 +1:58.3 54.25 

KAELIN Nadja SUI
Alpina St. Moritz 20 APR 2001

18 34 3515321 6:20.4 26 12:31.8 19 15:29.4 20 21:56.5 18 28:21.1 17 31:08.6 +2:04.2 56.96 

BRENNAN Rosie USA
Alaska Pacific University Nordic Ski Center 2 DEC 1988

19 15 3535316 6:11.9 10 12:27.0 14 15:25.0 17 21:57.5 19 28:24.0 19 31:08.9 +2:04.5 57.10 

WEBER Anja SUI
TG Huetten 29 JUN 2001

20 24 3515319 6:13.1 14 12:27.3 15 15:25.1 18 22:02.5 21 28:32.2 21 31:17.6 +2:13.2 61.09 

KAASIKU Kaidy EST
Ambla Sportclub 3 OCT 2001

21 8 3395131 6:25.4 31 12:45.3 28 15:41.4 25 22:13.6 25 28:37.5 22 31:21.2 +2:16.8 62.74 

HOFFMANN Helen GER
Wsv Oberhof 05 e.V. 7 FEB 2002

22 56 3205728 6:14.2 16 12:29.8 17 15:34.1 22 22:01.2 20 28:25.2 20 31:22.0 +2:17.6 63.10 

KAHARA Jasmin FIN
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 4 MAY 2000

23 16 3185828 6:17.5 22 12:42.1 24 15:39.9 24 22:20.3 26 28:48.6 27 31:28.0 +2:23.6 65.86 

HENNIG DOTZLER Katharina GER
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 14 JUN 1996

24 29 3205460 6:21.9 27 12:43.9 26 15:43.0 26 22:12.3 24 28:40.9 23 31:33.5 +2:29.1 68.38 

KRAMER Kendall USA
Alaska Pacific University Nordic Ski Center 26 JUN 2002

25 5 3535770 6:26.6 34 12:54.2 34 15:57.7 34 22:26.3 28 28:47.8 26 31:35.5 +2:31.1 69.30 
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Lake Placid (USA)
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 RANK BIB FIS CODE NAME NSA 1.7 km 3.8 km 5.0 km 6.7 km 8.8 km FINISH
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POINTSTIME RANK TIME RANK TIME RANK TIME RANK TIME RANK  
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FINK Pia GER
SV Bremelau 10 JUL 1995

26 52 3205407 6:15.9 17 12:38.1 23 15:38.8 23 22:03.0 22 28:45.5 24 31:38.6 +2:34.2 70.72 

EIDUKA Patricija LAT
Aizkraukle 1 FEB 2000

27 17 3555052 6:16.1 =19 12:35.4 22 15:33.9 21 22:05.8 23 28:46.6 25 31:41.2 +2:36.8 71.91 

McCABE Novie USA
Alaska Pacific University Nordic Ski Center 15 DEC 2001

28 59 3535703 6:26.1 32 12:48.3 29 15:49.7 29 22:27.1 29 28:54.3 28 31:41.9 +2:37.5 72.23 

KAASIKU Keidy EST
Ambla Sportclub 3 OCT 2001

29 4 3395132 6:24.6 30 12:49.3 30 15:48.9 28 22:30.3 30 28:56.4 29 31:44.3 +2:39.9 73.33 

PERRY Leonie U23 FRA
LA BRESSAUDE SECTION SKI 4 NOV 2004

30 23 3195395 6:35.2 =45 13:00.5 36 15:55.9 32 22:35.2 32 29:04.8 30 31:48.3 +2:43.9 75.17 

de MARTIN PINTER Iris U23 ITA
C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI 2 AUG 2004

31 12 3295512 6:16.8 21 12:43.6 25 15:46.3 27 22:24.3 27 29:08.1 32 31:54.0 +2:49.6 77.78 

SAUERBREY Katherine GER
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 5 MAY 1997

32 21 3205496 6:22.4 28 12:52.0 33 16:00.1 35 22:33.8 31 29:07.4 31 32:02.4 +2:58.0 81.63 

THURSTON Ava U23 USA
Dartmouth Ski Team 6 JAN 2004

33 45 3535905 6:31.0 39 12:44.0 27 15:51.3 30 22:47.3 36 29:21.4 =35 32:07.2 +3:02.8 83.83 

SWIRBUL Hailey USA
Alaska Pacific University Nordic Sk 10 JUL 1998

34 57 3535602 6:27.7 35 12:50.9 32 15:54.3 31 22:39.6 34 29:14.3 33 32:09.4 +3:05.0 84.84 

SONNESYN Alayna USA
Team Birkie 22 JUN 1996

35 7 3535659 6:39.6 48 13:04.0 42 16:01.4 37 22:59.0 40 29:30.3 38 32:10.9 +3:06.5 85.53 

KAELIN Marina U23 SUI
Alpina St. Moritz 28 JUL 2003

36 14 3515375 6:26.4 33 12:54.5 35 16:01.1 36 22:48.7 37 29:21.4 =35 32:13.9 +3:09.5 86.91 

GANZ Caterina ITA
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE 13 NOV 1995

37 25 3295241 6:19.5 24 12:49.7 31 15:57.2 33 22:38.3 33 29:20.8 34 32:24.0 +3:19.6 91.54 

JANATOVA Katerina CZE
TJ DUKLA Liberec 13 MAR 1997

38 27 3155324 6:18.4 23 13:01.0 37 16:10.5 41 22:46.2 35 29:25.3 37 32:25.8 +3:21.4 92.36 

PRYCE Anna GBR
Foothills Nordic ski Club 7 DEC 2001

39 55 3105325 6:33.0 43 13:05.6 43 16:05.5 39 22:57.7 39 29:43.7 =42 32:35.2 +3:30.8 96.68 

GIMMLER Laura GER
SC Oberstdorf 5 DEC 1993

40 19 3205305 6:32.6 42 13:01.1 38 16:04.6 38 22:53.0 38 29:43.7 =42 32:35.4 +3:31.0 96.77 

MACKIE Alison U23 CAN
Edmonton Nordic Ski Club 8 OCT 2005

41 22 3105479 6:29.5 37 13:03.2 40 16:14.1 42 23:03.5 42 29:40.5 39 32:35.6 +3:31.2 96.86 

del RIO Gina U23 AND
NEC 26 JAN 2004

42 18 3025003 6:29.4 36 13:15.0 47 16:21.1 46 23:06.4 43 29:49.5 44 32:38.3 +3:33.9 98.10 

SCHMIDT Sonjaa CAN
Whitehorse Nordic Ski Society 15 DEC 2002

43 6 3105370 6:35.4 47 13:08.0 44 16:22.8 48 23:15.7 45 29:51.0 =45 32:43.4 +3:39.0 100.44 

FORDHAM Rosie AUS
NSWXC 7 MAY 2002

44 9 3045096 6:31.3 40 13:01.2 39 16:16.2 43 23:02.0 41 29:41.8 40 32:44.0 +3:39.6 100.71 

STEWART-JONES Katherine CAN
Nakkertok 5 MAY 1995

45 13 3105214 6:33.5 44 13:11.7 46 16:26.7 49 23:19.5 46 29:43.6 41 32:45.9 +3:41.5 101.58 

RYDZEK Coletta GER
Sc Oberstdorf 6 JUN 1997

46 11 3205570 6:31.9 41 13:09.0 45 16:16.5 44 23:13.7 44 29:51.0 =45 32:47.7 +3:43.3 102.41 

SMITH Samantha U23 USA
Sun Valley Ski Education Foundation 22 SEP 2005

47 47 3535932 6:30.6 38 13:03.4 41 16:07.7 40 23:19.6 47 30:21.8 49 33:11.5 +4:07.1 113.32 

ALBRECHT Emma USA
Bridger Ski Foundation 20 JUL 2001

48 41 3535843 6:40.4 49 13:18.0 49 16:19.4 45 23:29.5 49 30:21.6 48 33:12.5 +4:08.1 113.78 

DROLET Jasmine CAN
Club nordique Mont-Sainte-Anne 20 JUL 2002

49 1 3105337 6:42.3 50 13:26.0 51 16:43.7 51 23:30.5 50 30:13.5 47 33:14.5 +4:10.1 114.70 

ANDERSON Renae USA
Alaska Pacific University Nordic Ski Center 15 SEP 1998

50 39 3535708 6:46.3 52 13:34.4 53 16:45.8 53 23:42.9 52 30:24.7 50 33:19.3 +4:14.9 116.90 
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VELICER Sophia Tsu TPE
SAS Bern 9 MAR 1999

51 51 3135000 6:48.4 53 13:16.3 48 16:22.5 47 23:28.1 48 30:25.9 51 33:19.8 +4:15.4 117.13 

CRIDLAND Phoebe AUS
8 AUG 2001

52 2 3045087 6:55.4 57 13:43.2 55 16:52.4 55 23:52.3 53 30:42.5 52 33:37.0 +4:32.6 125.02 

REEDER Emma U23 USA
Bridger Ski Foundation 9 JAN 2003

53 33 3535908 7:01.6 59 13:42.6 54 16:47.3 54 23:56.9 54 30:53.7 54 33:47.7 +4:43.3 129.92 

WELLS Amelia CAN
Strathcona Nordic 6 JUN 2002

54 49 3105371 6:35.2 =45 13:19.1 50 16:35.5 50 23:38.7 51 30:46.4 53 33:51.9 +4:47.5 131.85 

CASSOL Federica ITA
C.S. ESERCITO 8 MAY 2000

55 3 3295408 6:52.3 55 13:43.5 56 17:05.3 57 24:14.0 56 30:57.3 55 33:58.4 +4:54.0 134.83 

WEAVER Katherine CAN
Hollyburn Cross Country Ski Club 3 APR 1997

56 61 3105224 6:45.8 51 13:30.2 52 16:44.6 52 24:01.5 55 31:02.7 56 34:08.4 +5:04.0 139.42 

SEMENIUK Katya U23 CAN
Nakkertok 31 OCT 2003

57 35 3105390 6:54.3 56 13:49.1 58 17:03.9 56 24:26.1 57 31:38.6 58 34:41.2 +5:36.8 154.46 

HOUSER Katey U23 USA
Montana State University Ski Team 30 JAN 2004

58 37 3535877 6:49.2 54 13:45.0 57 17:08.9 59 24:31.7 58 31:37.7 57 34:44.7 +5:40.3 156.07 

SZYSZKA Andzelika POL
Mks Halicz ustrzyki dolne 11 JUL 1995

59 53 3435150 7:02.5 60 13:54.3 59 17:05.5 58 24:36.6 59 31:47.9 59 34:51.6 +5:47.2 159.23 

SHIELDS Hannah CAN
XC Ottawa 15 JUN 1998

60 31 3105340 6:58.8 58 14:12.9 60 17:34.1 60 25:06.2 60 32:20.1 60 35:29.1 +6:24.7 176.43 

Did Not Finish (DNF)

HOOKER Maddie U23 AUS
2 JAN 2005

43 3045109 7:02.9 61 14:28.0 61

WEATHER SNOW CONDITION
TEMPERATURES COMPETITORS / NSA

AIR SNOW ENTRIES RANKED DNF DSQ DNS NPS DQB

Heavy snow Packed -2.1°C -2.2°C 61 / 18 60 / 18 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

Technical Delegate

 

PRYKARI Jussi (FIN)

Race Secretary

 

HEGMAN Lisanne (USA)
Jury Information Course Information

FIS RACE DIRECTOR LAMPLOT Michal (FIS) NAME 5 km

CHIEF OF COMPETITION SERRANO Allan (USA) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 94m

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PRYKARI Jussi (FIN) MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 51m

ASSISTANT TECHNICAL DELEGATE NORTON Mike (CAN) TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 192m

ASSISTANT TD NAT. van FOSSEN Annie (USA) LENGTH OF LAP 4900m

FIS EQUIPMENT CONTROL RANTANEN Mikko (FIN) NUMBER OF LAPS 2

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more

competitors share the same rank
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped

NSA NSA Code

 


